
From: Dickinson, Gerry
Required: Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov 

Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov 
Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov 
Rivers, Deniseriversd@aging.sc.gov 
Theriot, Susanstheriot@aging.sc.gov 
Metrick, Joannemetrick@aging.sc.gov 
Linguard, Christieclinguard@aging.sc.gov

Subject: State Plan Public Hearing 
Location: Mt. Pleasant Senior Center

When: 5/31/2012 11:00:00 AM - 1:00:00 PM

Columbia
Capital Senior Center
May 30, 2012
1:00PM -  3:00PM

Charleston
Mt. Pleasant Senior Center
May 31, 2012
11:00 AM -  1:00 PM

Greenville
Greenville County Government Center
June 1, 2012
11:00 AM -  1:00 PM
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